OREGON

03/01

03/01

03/02

03/02

03/03

03/03

03/03

03/03

03/04

03/04

03/04

03/05

03/08

Mon.

Mon.

Tues.

Tues.

Wed.

Wed.

Wed.

Wed.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Fri.

Mon.

Board of Commissioners

Monday - Friday

March 01, 2021 - March 12, 2021

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

2/26/2021 9:40 AM

Calendar Review
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Management Update
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Work Session: Emergency Rental Assistance Program
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Health and Human Services Policy Group
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Board Session
Location: Senator Hearing Room
1% Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Board of Commissioners Policy Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Woodburn/Marion County Meeting
Location: Virtual

FEMA Briefing for Local Officials
Location: Virtual

Department Head/ Elected Official Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Health and Human Services Policy Group
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Work Session: Intellectual & Developmental
Disabilities

Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom

5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Association of Oregon Counties Weekly COVID-19
Conference Call
Location: Virtual

Calendar Review
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
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Monday - Friday

OREGON

03/08

03/08

03/09

03/09

03/10

03/10

03/10

03/11

Mon. 12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Mon. 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tues. 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Tues. 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Wed. 9:00a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Wed. 11:00a.m. -12:00 p.m.

Wed. 4:00 p.m. -5:00 p.m.

Thurs. 7:30a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

2/26/2021 9:40 AM

Board of Commissioners

March 01, 2021 - March 12, 2021

Association of Oregon Counties Legislative
Committee
Location: Virtual

Association of Oregon Counties Board of Directors
Location: Virtual

Management Update
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Health and Human Services Policy Group
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Board Session
Location: Senator Hearing Room
1% Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Board of Commissioners Policy Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

FEMA Briefing for Local Officials
Location: Virtual

Keizer/ Marion County Meeting
Location: Keizer City Hall Lobby
930 Chemawa Road NE, Keizer



