

Board of Commissioners Monday – Friday March 01, 2021 – March 12, 2021

<u> </u>			
03/01	Mon.	8:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.	Calendar Review Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/01	Mon.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Management Update Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/02	Tues.	1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Work Session: Emergency Rental Assistance Program Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/02	Tues.	2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	Health and Human Services Policy Group Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/03	Wed.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Board Session Location: Senator Hearing Room 1st Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/03	Wed.	11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	Board of Commissioners Policy Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/03	Wed.	12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.	Woodburn/Marion County Meeting Location: Virtual
03/03	Wed.	4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	FEMA Briefing for Local Officials Location : Virtual
03/04	Thurs.	9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	Department Head/ Elected Official Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/04	Thurs.	1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.	Health and Human Services Policy Group Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/04	Thurs.	1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.	Work Session: Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/05	Fri.	11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	Association of Oregon Counties Weekly COVID-19 Conference Call Location: Virtual
03/08	Mon.	9:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.	Calendar Review Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

2/26/2021 9:40 AM



Board of Commissioners Monday – Friday March 01, 2021 – March 12, 2021

03/08	Mon.	12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.	Association of Oregon Counties Legislative Committee Location: Virtual
03/08	Mon.	2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Association of Oregon Counties Board of Directors Location: Virtual
03/09	Tues.	9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	Management Update Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/09	Tues.	2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Health and Human Services Policy Group Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/10	Wed.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Board Session Location: Senator Hearing Room 1 st Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/10	Wed.	11:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	Board of Commissioners Policy Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
03/10	Wed.	4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	FEMA Briefing for Local Officials Location : Virtual
03/11	Thurs.	7:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.	Keizer/ Marion County Meeting Location: Keizer City Hall Lobby 930 Chemawa Road NE, Keizer